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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Josh Hadway            M1929         0/30       32:37    5:15       32:38
2     Maike Holthuijzen      F1929         0/50       37:10    5:59       37:11
3     Joe Gilbert            M3039         0/56       37:19    6:01       37:21
4     Jeffrey Rahn           M5059         0/22       37:32    6:03       37:33
5     Tom Satterfield        M4049         1/33       37:52    6:06       37:53
6     Mark Esvelt            M4049         2/33       38:37    6:13       38:41
7     Nathan Duncan          M1929         1/30       39:05    6:18       39:09
8     Bob Murphy             M5059         1/22       39:27    6:21       39:29
9     Jeff Corkill           M6099          1/6       40:03    6:27       40:04
10    Keenen Forrey          M1929         2/30       40:28    6:31       40:31
11    Mike Lauffer           M4049         3/33       41:16    6:39       41:19
12    Scott Middleton        M4049         4/33       41:24    6:40       41:27
13    Eric Worden            M3039         1/56       41:30    6:41       41:32
14    Ron Crenshaw           M4049         5/33       41:44    6:43       41:47
15    Daniel Brasch          M1929         3/30       41:59    6:46       42:01
16    Andy  Anderson         30             0/2        0:15   42:13       41:57
17    Bryan Depew            M1929         4/30       42:25    6:50       42:33
18    Robert Davis           M5059         2/22       42:33    6:51       42:34
19    Megan Woodard          F1929         0/50       42:26    6:50       42:36
20    David Scott            M4049         6/33       42:49    6:54       42:50
21    Scott Melville         M6099          2/6       42:53    6:54       42:55
22    Brad Thiessen          M3039         3/56       42:55    6:55       43:01
23    Nicholas Fong          M1318          1/6       43:21    6:59       43:27
24    Jon Hansen             M4049         7/33       43:34    7:01       43:41
25    Matt Cusack            M1929         5/30       43:46    7:03       43:48
26    Brett Davidson         M1929         6/30       43:30    7:00       43:53
27    Craig McCarthy         M4049         8/33       44:14    7:07       44:17
28    Bob Simpson            M5059         3/22       44:36    7:11       44:40
29    Arthur Debowski        M1929         7/30       44:40    7:12       44:53
30    Mark Prewitt           M3039         4/56       45:00    7:15       45:11
31    Jason Marshall         M3039         5/56       45:09    7:16       45:13
32    Brent Perdue           M3039         6/56       45:19    7:18       45:24
33    Andrew Vandine         M0112          1/5       45:22    7:18       45:26
34    Larry Vandenburg       M5059         4/22       45:29    7:19       45:31
35    Hannah Koeske          F1929         0/50       45:25    7:19       45:35
36    Mike Faulkenberry      M4049         9/33       45:41    7:21       45:49
37    Kyle West              M3039         7/56       45:34    7:20       45:51
38    Meghan Faulkenberry    F1929         1/50       45:48    7:23       45:56
39    Trent Munyes           M3039         8/56       46:03    7:25       46:07
40    Ike Griffith           M1318          2/6       45:34    7:20       46:10
41    Keith Pryor            M3039         9/56       46:08    7:26       46:11
42    Ty Brown               M3039        10/56       46:09    7:26       46:15
43    David Silver           M3039        11/56                           46:17
44    Ryan Barton            M3039        12/56       46:10    7:26       46:31
45    Richard Hastings       M4049        10/33       46:41    7:31       46:46
46    Steve Oliver           M3039        13/56       46:38    7:31       46:46
47    Richard Johnson        M3039        14/56       46:46    7:32       46:55
48    Stephanie Whittaker    F1929         2/50       46:29    7:29       47:02
49    Chris Bain             M1929         8/30       47:03    7:35       47:05
50    Mary Foutz             F4049         1/48       46:39    7:31       47:17
51    Nicole Bates           F3039         1/82       47:06    7:35       47:18
52    Stephanie Zamora       F3039         2/82       47:10    7:36       47:27
53    Mike Olin              M5059         5/22       47:24    7:38       47:30
54    Karl Haakenson         M1318          3/6       47:30    7:39       47:37
55    Elijah Sykes           M1929         9/30       46:49    7:32       47:37
56    Steven Scarcello       M1318          4/6       47:43    7:41       47:50
57    Ron Labar              M4049        11/33       47:55    7:43       48:00
58    Daniel Wolfe           M4049        12/33       47:54    7:43       48:03
59    Gregory Ray            M3039        15/56       48:02    7:44       48:04
60    Amy Love               F4049         2/48       47:58    7:43       48:05
61    Mike May               M3039        16/56       48:02    7:44       48:09
62    Garth Decoco           M6099          3/6       48:18    7:47       48:24
63    Len Van De Wege        M5059         6/22       48:34    7:49       48:40
64    Kaleb Fisher           M1929        10/30       48:14    7:46       48:40
65    Lucas Masjoan          M0112          2/5       48:45    7:51       48:47
66    John Graham            M4049        13/33       48:40    7:50       48:50
67    Max Waters             M0112          3/5       48:50    7:52       48:53
68    Ron Challender         M6099          4/6       48:50    7:52       49:01
69    David Cowin            M4049        14/33       48:57    7:53       49:07
70    Lars Huschke           M3039        17/56       48:50    7:52       49:09
71    Brad Drinkwine         M4049        15/33       49:06    7:54       49:10
72    Ryan Palmquist         M3039        18/56       49:08    7:55       49:13
73    Evan McLachlan         M3039        19/56       48:32    7:49       49:13
74    Jerrod Snyder          M3039        20/56       48:58    7:53       49:13
75    Derek Defilippis       M3039        21/56       49:04    7:54       49:49
76    Aaron Czech            M3039        22/56       49:48    8:01       49:55
77    Tera Ray               F1929         3/50       49:16    7:56       49:58
78    Jeremy Ferrette        M1929        11/30       49:37    7:59       50:05
79    Jeff Miller            M3039        23/56       50:15    8:06       50:23
80    Kate Huschke           F3039         3/82       50:05    8:04       50:23
81    Morgan Sisson          F1318          1/3       50:03    8:04       50:29
82    Katie McCaffery        F1929         4/50       50:22    8:07       50:33
83    Jason Bean             M3039        24/56       50:17    8:06       50:37
84    Charlie Abrahamson     M1929        12/30       50:01    8:03       50:40
85    Mike Duquette          M5059         7/22       50:21    8:06       50:51
86    Mark Vandine           M3039        25/56       50:57    8:12       51:02
87    Kane Gardner           M1929        13/30       50:40    8:10       51:04
88    Traci Satterfield      F3039         4/82       51:12    8:15       51:18
89    Michelle Stowell       F3039         5/82       51:14    8:15       51:21
90    Jeffrey Clemens        M5059         8/22       51:12    8:15       51:27
91    Mike Graham            M4049        16/33       51:22    8:16       51:34
92    Susan Benzer           F4049         3/48       51:33    8:18       51:38
93    Tom Reese              M5059         9/22       51:31    8:18       51:44
94    Mandy Iverson          F1929         5/50       51:21    8:16       51:50
95    Justin Collyer         M3039        26/56       51:52    8:21       52:04
96    Alex Rivard            M1929        14/30       51:35    8:18       52:07
97    Jay Engebretson        M3039        27/56       51:23    8:16       52:07
98    Jeremy Knighten        M1318          5/6       51:36    8:19       52:08
99    Ben Knighten           M1929        15/30       51:35    8:18       52:08
100   Megan Atkins           F1929         6/50       51:53    8:21       52:22
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101   Erik Frandsen          M1929        16/30       51:54    8:21       52:22
102   Paula Korus            F4049         4/48       52:07    8:24       52:24
103   Misha Collyer          F3039         6/82       52:14    8:25       52:27
104   Sarah Ryan             F3039         7/82       52:16    8:25       52:45
105   Joel Fields            M4049        17/33       52:30    8:27       52:48
106   Morgan Bunday          F1929         7/50       52:36    8:28       52:50
107   Larry Jarrett          M5059        10/22       52:36    8:28       52:55
108   Angela Hayes           F3039         8/82       52:38    8:29       52:55
109   Nicola McLachlan       F3039         9/82       52:13    8:25       52:56
110   Kimber Gates           F3039        10/82       52:34    8:28       52:59
111   Ben Jamison            M3039        28/56       52:35    8:28       53:08
112   Eric Christanson       M3039        29/56       52:35    8:28       53:12
113   Bill Bosse             M5059        11/22       52:35    8:28       53:12
114   Steve Taylor           M4049        18/33       52:35    8:28       53:16
115   Denise Lloyd           F1929         8/50       52:12    8:24       53:19
116   Gary Walsh             M1929        17/30       52:31    8:27       53:27
117   Patrick Bailey         M1318          6/6       53:00    8:32       53:30
118   Karie-Lynn Kelly       F3039        11/82       53:04    8:33       53:43
119   Emily Christensen      F1929         9/50       53:19    8:35       53:48
120   Kelly Thomas           F4049         5/48       53:37    8:38       53:51
121   Stacie Klopfenstein    F3039        12/82       53:40    8:39       53:52
122   Jennifer Weldon        F3039        13/82       53:37    8:38       53:53
123   Terry Douglas          M5059        12/22       53:10    8:34       53:55
124   Tosha Brown            F3039        14/82       53:30    8:37       53:58
125   Rachel Baumann         F3039        15/82       53:44    8:39       54:00
126   Nate Anderson          M4049        19/33       53:43    8:39       54:00
127   Jennifer Fields        F4049         6/48       53:47    8:40       54:05
128   Robert Hawley          M3039        30/56       53:38    8:38       54:06
129   Jeff Wilcox            M4049        20/33       53:09    8:34       54:06
130   Daniel Zwiesler        M3039        31/56       53:11    8:34       54:07
131   Grace Heaton           F1929        10/50       53:50    8:40       54:07
132   Jack Sutton            M6099          5/6       54:09    8:43       54:19
133   Heather Shauvin        F3039        16/82       54:02    8:42       54:23
134   Wade Semeliss          M3039        32/56       54:03    8:42       54:34
135   Steven Johns           M4049        21/33       53:59    8:42       54:37
136   Jennifer Ellis         F3039        17/82       54:24    8:46       54:44
137   Alison Wiener          F5059         1/23       54:45    8:49       54:52
138   Lisa Ochs              F3039        18/82       54:06    8:43       54:54
139   Philip Baldwin         M4049        22/33       53:59    8:42       54:57
140   Taylor Reichel         M3039        33/56       54:13    8:44       54:57
141   Shawn Kekahuna         M3039        34/56       54:11    8:44       55:02
142   Sarah Scarpelli        F3039        19/82       54:48    8:49       55:03
143   Blaine Nelson          M0112          4/5       54:33    8:47       55:05
144   Janeen Swett           F4049         7/48       54:22    8:45       55:10
145   Sandy Young            F5059         2/23       54:46    8:49       55:17
146   Karin Rosain           F3039        20/82       55:02    8:52       55:21
147   Julie Oeinck           F4049         8/48       55:23    8:55       55:34
148   Charlie Shonkwiler     M3039        35/56       55:28    8:56       55:44
149   Shane Freeze           M3039        36/56       55:19    8:54       55:45
150   Brooke Hawley          F3039        21/82       55:22    8:55       55:50
151   Samantha Marikis       F1929        11/50       54:52    8:50       55:54
152   Brett Smith            M3039        37/56       55:50    8:59       55:59
153   Chris Lawson           M4049        23/33       55:50    8:59       56:02
154   Carole Smith           F3039        22/82       56:01    9:01       56:09
155   Chris Bernardi         M3039        38/56       55:28    8:56       56:10
156   Kristin Freeze         F3039        23/82       55:50    8:59       56:16
157   Benjamin Hunter        M3039        39/56       55:16    8:54       56:19
158   April Allen            F3039        24/82       55:58    9:01       56:24
159   Steve Horst            M4049        24/33       56:21    9:04       56:31
160   Christopher Waters     M3039        40/56       56:19    9:04       56:35
161   Bobby Caruso           M3039        41/56       55:39    8:58       56:35
162   Kayla Engebretson      F1318          2/3       56:07    9:02       56:51
163   Glen Campbell          M4049        25/33       56:04    9:02       56:55
164   Lonnie Moore           M3039        42/56       55:57    9:01       57:02
165   Ryan Beaudoin          M3039        43/56       56:17    9:04       57:05
166   Rich Waltrip           M5059        13/22       56:39    9:07       57:19
167   Arlene Van De Wege     F5059         3/23       57:10    9:12       57:24
168   Lauren Cuvala          F1929        12/50       57:02    9:11       57:26
169   Steven Swartley        M6099          6/6       57:05    9:12       57:30
170   David Sinclair         M3039        44/56       56:50    9:09       57:34
171   Lori Budworth          F4049         9/48       57:14    9:13       57:38
172   Tom Koeske             M5059        14/22       57:35    9:16       57:44
173   Carol Reynolds         F5059         4/23       57:17    9:13       57:50
174   Sharon Sutton          F6099          1/7       57:50    9:19       58:00
175   Kathalene Cassels      F3039        25/82       57:14    9:13       58:00
176   Natalie Koncz          F3039        26/82       57:14    9:13       58:00
177   Brian Mantz            M3039        45/56       57:21    9:14       58:03
178   Jodi Suter             F3039        27/82       57:48    9:18       58:03
179   Jenna Jensen           F0112          1/6       57:47    9:18       58:03
180   Dana Davis             F3039        28/82       57:50    9:19       58:06
181   Brett Gatten           M3039        46/56       57:51    9:19       58:07
182   Scott Jozefowski       M3039        47/56       57:49    9:19       58:11
183   Joanne Smieja          F4049        10/48       57:40    9:17       58:11
184   Trina Miller           F3039        29/82       58:09    9:22       58:17
185   Donald Ross            M1929        18/30       57:27    9:15       58:18
186   Karen Leach            F3039        30/82       58:03    9:21       58:21
187   Nancy Erikson          F5059         5/23       12:56    2:05       58:38
188   Michael Stadum         M1929        19/30       57:40    9:17       58:44
189   Liz Herbel             F3039        31/82       58:18    9:23       58:44
190   Audra Sims             F4049        11/48       58:17    9:23       58:46
191   John Discus            M1929        20/30       57:48    9:18       58:47
192   Dennis Medina          M5059        15/22       57:54    9:19       59:00
193   Donald Hutchinson      M3039        48/56       59:01    9:30       59:06
194   Michelle Power         F3039        32/82       58:46    9:28       59:06
195   Kali Richards          F1929        13/50       58:44    9:27       59:12
196   Kc Craven              F3039        33/82       58:46    9:28       59:12
197   Meghan Carpenter       F1929        14/50       58:34    9:26       59:24
198   Joel Rodriguez         M1929        21/30       57:40    9:17       59:27
199   Karen Baldwin          F4049        12/48       58:55    9:29       59:28
200   Linda Schulze          F3039        34/82       59:08    9:31       59:29
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201   Richard Grahm          M5059        16/22       59:20    9:33       59:30
202   Tamara Scarcello       F3039        35/82       59:21    9:33       59:33
203   Debbie Knudsen         F3039        36/82       58:42    9:27       59:34
204   Sarah Campo            F3039        37/82       59:12    9:32       59:34
205   Brandell Mitchell      F3039        38/82       59:34    9:36       59:42
206   Jessica Rundle         F1929        15/50       59:05    9:31       59:43
207   Kelsey Anderson        F3039        39/82       58:57    9:30       59:48
208   Blake Bagnell          M0112          5/5       58:54    9:29     1:00:02
209   Christina Jalali       F3039        40/82       59:18    9:33     1:00:07
210   Melissa Tollefson      F3039        41/82       59:42    9:37     1:00:08
211   Rhonda House           F3039        42/82       59:38    9:36     1:00:16
212   Nykala Isbey           F1929        16/50     1:00:09    9:41     1:00:16
213   Megan Roland           F4049        13/48       59:55    9:39     1:00:18
214   Karen Hanson           F4049        14/48       59:57    9:39     1:00:20
215   Shannon Lawson         F3039        43/82     1:00:06    9:41     1:00:20
216   Christy Budd           F3039        44/82     1:00:13    9:42     1:00:27
217   Joann Underhill        F4049        15/48     1:00:17    9:42     1:00:28
218   William Welch          M4049        26/33     1:00:00    9:40     1:00:30
219   Mary Lindburg          F1929        17/50       59:57    9:39     1:00:38
220   Wendy Corbin           F3039        45/82       59:59    9:40     1:00:45
221   Kim Peterson           F1929        18/50     1:00:03    9:40     1:00:45
222   Alaine Borgais         F4049        16/48     1:00:34    9:45     1:00:48
223   Kelly Baughman         F3039        46/82     1:00:48    9:47     1:01:18
224   Delia Garza            F3039        47/82     1:00:36    9:46     1:01:30
225   Jessica Haffner        F1929        19/50     1:00:40    9:46     1:01:38
226   Jenny Purtell          F3039        48/82     1:01:22    9:53     1:01:40
227   Amy O'Connell          F1929        20/50     1:01:36    9:55     1:01:45
228   Kevin O'Connell        M1929        22/30     1:01:36    9:55     1:01:45
229   Karen Rickel           F3039        49/82     1:00:56    9:49     1:01:46
230   Robin Pickering        F3039        50/82     1:00:56    9:49     1:01:46
231   Mike Johnston          M1929        23/30     1:00:49    9:48     1:01:50
232   Lucy Garcia            F1929        21/50     1:01:21    9:53     1:01:57
233   Dawn Brown             F1929        22/50     1:01:08    9:51     1:01:57
234   Roxanne Coast          F5059         6/23     1:01:49    9:57     1:02:00
235   John Kittel            M5059        17/22     1:01:34    9:55     1:02:11
236   Danya Phelps           F4049        17/48     1:01:35    9:55     1:02:14
237   Kali Alsager           F1929        23/50     1:01:54    9:58     1:02:17
238   Lisa Carlsen           F1929        24/50     1:01:31    9:54     1:02:25
239   Luanna Schmahl         F5059         7/23     1:02:17   10:02     1:02:29
240   David Meyer            M4049        27/33     1:02:08   10:00     1:02:36
241   Margie Kaiser          F4049        18/48     1:02:08   10:00     1:02:36
242   Travis Nichols         M1929        24/30     1:02:11   10:01     1:02:41
243   Melissa McDirmid       F3039        51/82     1:02:28   10:04     1:02:41
244   Cindy Thompson         F4049        19/48     1:02:10   10:01     1:02:48
245   Amy Wilcox             F3039        52/82     1:01:58    9:59     1:02:56
246   Mariza Anderson        F3039        53/82     1:02:09   10:00     1:03:08
247   Cyndi Guerrinha        F4049        20/48     1:02:31   10:04     1:03:09
248   Rhonda Kerr            F4049        21/48     1:02:15   10:01     1:03:10
249   Angela Sauser          F3039        54/82     1:02:31   10:04     1:03:15
250   Larry Vandenburg       M5059        18/22                         1:03:27
251   Kent Breckenridge      M5059        19/22     1:03:16   10:11     1:03:29
252   Angie Feser            F4049        22/48     1:03:19   10:12     1:03:32
253   Mitch Vogel            M3039        49/56     1:02:33   10:04     1:03:39
254   Tammi Vogel            F4049        23/48     1:02:34   10:05     1:03:39
255   Bruce Martinek         M5059        20/22     1:02:39   10:05     1:03:43
256   Gemma D'Ambruosos      F3039        55/82     1:03:10   10:10     1:03:46
257   Melissa Rehn           F3039        56/82     1:02:56   10:08     1:03:49
258   Allison Jones          F4049        24/48     1:03:30   10:14     1:03:52
259   Natalie Swesey         F0112          2/6     1:03:20   10:12     1:03:54
260   Marlen Mendez          F1929        25/50     1:03:23   10:12     1:03:59
261   Mark Swesey            M4049        28/33     1:03:25   10:13     1:03:59
262   Trinity Coxon          F3039        57/82     1:03:12   10:11     1:04:07
263   Shawn Gudgel           F4049        25/48     1:03:26   10:13     1:04:15
264   Marla Enide            F5059         8/23     1:03:41   10:15     1:04:21
265   Pegi Hill              F5059         9/23     1:04:17   10:21     1:04:38
266   David Vaughan          M4049        29/33     1:04:07   10:19     1:04:55
267   Matthew F. Herl Herlev M3039        50/56     1:04:07   10:19     1:05:14
268   Katelyn Garner         F1318          3/3     1:04:59   10:28     1:05:24
269   Joseph Nechanicky      M4049        30/33     1:04:57   10:28     1:05:25
270   Heather Keen           F1929        26/50     1:04:39   10:25     1:05:29
271   Janice Ashe            F4049        26/48     1:04:51   10:27     1:05:41
272   Kelly Masjoan          F4049        27/48     1:05:39   10:34     1:05:44
273   Lisa Perdue            F1929        27/50     1:05:10   10:30     1:05:56
274   Kathy Allen            F4049        28/48     1:05:10   10:30     1:06:00
275   Danette Driscoll       F4049        29/48     1:05:04   10:29     1:06:02
276   Bonnie Hombel          F3039        58/82     1:05:17   10:31     1:06:08
277   Sharrie Swesey         F4049        30/48     1:06:00   10:38     1:06:35
278   Renee Tarr             F1929        28/50     1:05:43   10:35     1:06:35
279   Katie Laughlin         F3039        59/82     1:05:49   10:36     1:06:41
280   Yvonne Baker           F4049        31/48     1:05:55   10:37     1:06:41
281   Sandy Forsman          F4049        32/48     1:06:08   10:39     1:06:41
282   Jessica Fockler        F1929        29/50     1:05:44   10:35     1:06:44
283   Misty Connall          F3039        60/82     1:06:15   10:40     1:07:03
284   Heather Tofsrud        F4049        33/48     1:06:43   10:45     1:07:08
285   Patrick Metoyer        M3039        51/56     1:06:09   10:39     1:07:09
286   Kim Dotson             F4049        34/48     1:06:22   10:41     1:07:17
287   Shannon Withrow        F3039        61/82     1:06:38   10:44     1:07:19
288   Tamie Morehouse        F3039        62/82     1:06:30   10:43     1:07:21
289   Jennifer Johns         F3039        63/82     1:07:18   10:50     1:07:58
290   Lori Mage              F3039        64/82     1:07:43   10:54     1:08:03
291   Melanie Endicott       F3039        65/82     1:07:23   10:51     1:08:04
292   Gretchen Skipworth     F3039        66/82     1:07:05   10:48     1:08:07
293   Jennifer Warner        F3039        67/82     1:07:47   10:55     1:08:07
294   Amy Vaughan            F3039        68/82     1:07:26   10:52     1:08:13
295   Joe Sturgeon           M1929        25/30     1:07:40   10:54     1:08:43
296   Dannica Stadum         F1929        30/50     1:07:45   10:55     1:08:48
297   Kristina Walsh         F1929        31/50     1:07:58   10:57     1:08:55
298   Stacey Walsh           F1929        32/50     1:08:10   10:59     1:09:08
299   Kelly Hoal             F4049        35/48     1:08:34   11:02     1:09:08
300   Karen Marshall         F5059        10/23     1:08:25   11:01     1:09:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       CHIPT    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Patrick Bears          M3039        52/56     1:08:10   10:59     1:09:11
302   Michelle Jefferson     F4049        36/48     1:08:45   11:04     1:09:44
303   Calvin Jefferson       M4049        31/33     1:08:46   11:04     1:09:45
304   Matt Bayley            M1929        26/30     1:10:19   11:19     1:10:19
305   Stephanie Link         F1929        33/50     1:10:24   11:20     1:10:42
306   Kate Beck              F3039        69/82     1:10:24   11:20     1:10:42
307   Robin Haynes           F3039        70/82     1:10:16   11:19     1:10:42
308   Kelly Pritzl           F3039        71/82     1:10:37   11:22     1:11:25
309   Ally Arnold            F0112          3/6     1:11:33   11:31     1:11:54
310   Lori Borders           F1929        34/50     1:11:44   11:33     1:12:19
311   Mandi Arnold           F4049        37/48     1:11:58   11:35     1:12:19
312   Tina Tucker            F3039        72/82     1:12:39   11:42     1:12:58
313   Trena Tarr             F5059        11/23     1:12:06   11:37     1:13:00
314   Deanne Gardner         F5059        12/23     1:12:38   11:42     1:13:01
315   Rose Priest            F5059        13/23     1:12:37   11:42     1:13:17
316   Gabriel Weaver-Burdett M3039        53/56     1:12:47   11:43     1:13:26
317   Tony Fegert            M3039        54/56     1:12:32   11:41     1:13:34
318   Corie Vallance         F4049        38/48     1:12:48   11:43     1:13:41
319   Louise Fouquette       F5059        14/23     1:13:40   11:52     1:14:11
320   Linda Swartley         F6099          2/7     1:13:55   11:54     1:14:21
321   Becky Clemons          F5059        15/23     1:13:29   11:50     1:14:24
322   Amanda Bellefeuille    F1929        35/50     1:14:02   11:55     1:14:29
323   Liz Shonkwiler         F1929        36/50     1:14:19   11:58     1:14:36
324   Paula Hodgson          F4049        39/48     1:13:46   11:53     1:14:39
325   Jenna Giampietri       F1929        37/50     1:14:21   11:58     1:15:08
326   Sloane Sall            F3039        73/82     1:14:51   12:03     1:15:25
327   Patricia Curiale       F6099          3/7     1:14:50   12:03     1:15:34
328   Eileen Walsh           F1929        38/50     1:14:46   12:02     1:15:43
329   Jared Collett          M1929        27/30     1:14:58   12:04     1:15:54
330   Julie Hope             F4049        40/48     1:15:22   12:08     1:15:55
331   Gary Young             M5059        21/22     1:15:36   12:10     1:16:08
332   Scott Johnson          M3039        55/56     1:16:25   12:18     1:17:20
333   Heather Mires          F1929        39/50     1:17:20   12:27     1:17:29
334   Marji Bobiak           F6099          4/7     1:16:38   12:20     1:17:30
335   Amanda Hughes          F1929        40/50     1:17:02   12:24     1:17:36
336   Jasmine Allaet         F1929        41/50     1:17:32   12:29     1:17:41
337   Jennifer Fegert        F3039        74/82     1:16:42   12:21     1:17:44
338   Story Tombari          F3039        75/82     1:16:59   12:24     1:17:46
339   Jasmine Maxey          F1929        42/50     1:18:22   12:37     1:18:51
340   Dena Allen             F5059        16/23     1:15:34   12:10     1:18:58
341   Steve Burgess          M5059        22/22     1:15:52   12:13     1:19:15
342   Ben Arthurs            M1929        28/30     1:20:19   12:56     1:20:47
343   Tona Taylor            F4049        41/48     1:20:29   12:58     1:21:11
344   Anne Fleming           F3039        76/82     1:21:19   13:06     1:21:19
345   Pat Trout              F6099          5/7     1:20:49   13:01     1:21:32
346   Kellie Gilligans       F5059        17/23     1:21:34   13:08     1:22:03
347   Terry Stott            F5059        18/23     1:21:41   13:09     1:22:11
348   Brandi Nelsen          F1929        43/50     1:21:53   13:11     1:22:28
349   Makenna Stadum         F0112          4/6     1:21:37   13:09     1:22:41
350   Gwen Fletcher          F5059        19/23     1:22:28   13:17     1:23:03
351   Kelly Stadum           F4049        42/48     1:22:09   13:14     1:23:13
352   Shane Skipworth        M3039        56/56     1:23:04   13:23     1:24:05
353   Debbie Nicholas        F3039        77/82     1:23:22   13:25     1:24:15
354   Christina Proffitt     F1929        44/50     1:23:34   13:27     1:24:27
355   Erica Curless          F3039        78/82     1:23:19   13:25     1:24:27
356   Carolyn Pope           F6099          6/7     1:23:43   13:29     1:24:29
357   Jean Greene            F3039        79/82     1:23:52   13:30     1:24:36
358   Stephanie Perry        F1929        45/50     1:23:41   13:29     1:24:46
359   Cathleen Knutson       F4049        43/48     1:23:49   13:30     1:24:54
360   Crystal Hooker         F1929        46/50     1:24:44   13:39     1:25:01
361   Jill Hendricks         F1929        47/50     1:24:40   13:38     1:25:18
362   Odessa Wilkes          F1929        48/50     1:25:33   13:47     1:26:12
363   Nell Bach              F1929        49/50     1:25:12   13:43     1:26:12
364   Peggy Klingeman        F5059        20/23     1:26:17   13:54     1:26:39
365   Valeri Steigerwald     F4049        44/48     1:26:32   13:56     1:27:18
366   Pat Sharp Brown        F6099          7/7     1:28:00   14:10     1:28:00
367   Dawn Hawes             F4049        45/48     1:28:02   14:11     1:28:51
368   Keith Rasmussen        M4049        32/33     1:28:09   14:12     1:28:58
369   Susan Lecoe            F4049        46/48     1:27:53   14:09     1:28:59
370   Wesley Duquette        M1929        29/30     1:29:12   14:22     1:30:08
371   Lauri Stevens          F4049        47/48     1:30:26   14:34     1:31:01
372   Trina Hayes            F3039        80/82     1:32:05   14:50     1:32:29
373   Madeleine Bacon        F0112          5/6     1:31:56   14:48     1:32:47
374   Nicole Capato          F3039        81/82     1:32:27   14:53     1:32:50
375   Pat Johnson            F5059        21/23     1:33:17   15:01     1:33:17
376   Katherine Cowley       F0112          6/6     1:35:03   15:18     1:36:04
377   Chris Coppen           M4049        33/33     1:35:25   15:22     1:36:26
378   Joe Giampietri         M1929        30/30     1:38:46   15:54     1:39:34
379   Ara Gregg              F3039        82/82     1:41:11   16:18     1:42:13
380   Tanya Towne            F5059        22/23     1:43:20   16:38     1:44:20
381   Kendra Brunnemann      F1929        50/50     2:07:33   20:32     2:07:33
382   Terry Hoover           F5059        23/23     2:08:50   20:45     2:08:50
383   Rachel Cotton          F4049        48/48     2:12:20   21:19     2:13:30
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